Infineon Technologies - CY7C63513C-PVXC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

CY7C63613C
Document Number: 38-08027 Rev. *H Page 31 of 37
Ordering Information
Ordering Code EPROM
Size
Package
Name Package Type Operating
Range
CY7C63413C-PVXC 8 KB SP48 48-pin Shrunk Small Outline Package Commercial
CY7C63413C-PVXCT 8 KB SP48 48-pin SSOP Pb-free Tape-reel Commercial
CY7C63513C-PVXC 8 KB SP48 48-pin SSOP Pb-free Commercial
CY7C63613C-SXC 8 KB SZ24.3 24-pin (300 mil) SOIC Pb-free Commercial
CY7C63613C-SXCT 8 KB SZ24.3 24-pin (300 mil) SOIC Pb-free Tape-reel Commercial
CY7C63513C-PVXCT 8 KB SP48 48-pin SSOP Pb-free Tape-reel Commercial
Ordering Code Definition
CY
Marketing Code: 7C63
7C63